

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17465/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2011 in CWP No.12383/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S.Suri,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
 Mr. R.S.Khosla,AAG.(Pb.)
 Mr. R.K.Pandey,Adv.
 Mr. H.S.Sandhu,Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

R.5 Mr. Rajesh Gupta,Adv.
 Mr. Harpreet Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Puneet Taneja,Adv.
 Mr. Sumit R.Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER