

®

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17465/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2011 in CWP No.12383/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANVINDER PAL SINGH BHATIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 08/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.
Mr. Amit Lamba, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja,AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

For further arguments, the case be listed on 09.04.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|